© 2021 Litecontrol a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 12/23/21
LHFL
FEATURES
•	 Vi Technology for specifiable output/wattage
•	 Hinged center media tray allows specification of center diffusers
•	 Available in 2’ x 2’, 2’ x 4’ and 1’ x 4’ sizes

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
LHFL – – – – – –
Series Ceiling Type 7 Distribution Size Diffuser Finish/Color 6
LHFL LHF
LED
G 15/16" Grid Ceiling
NG 9/16" Narrow Face Grid Ceiling
SS 9/16" Screw Slot Grid Ceiling
DW Drywall Ceiling
D Direct 14 1' x 4' Fixture
22 2' x 2' Fixture
24 2' x 4' Fixture
SOF Soft Diffuse
BWO Blade Baffle
with Overlay
PRFO Perforated
Blade with
Overlay
C1 Matte White
Example: LFHL-G-D-14-SOF-C1-30K-D16-D01-UNV-EF-CCEA-FW
CATALOG #
– – – –
Color Temperature Output 4 Driver Voltage
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
2750T 2700K - 5000K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 2
2765T 2700K - 6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 2
D16 (min) 1600
to
D59 (max) 5900
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V
D00 1% Dim-to-Off, 0-10V
D05 5% Dimming, 0-10V  3
DS1 1% Dimming w/ Soft Start, 0-10V
DS0 1% Dim-to-Off w/ Soft Start, 0-10V
DALI DALI 1
DALIP Powered DALI (2.0) 1
NDM Non-Dimming
UNV Universal Voltage (120V
through 277V)
347 347 Volt 1, 5
Notes:
1 Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
2 Must be ordered with D05 Driver option; excludes 2' and 3' lengths
3 Must be ordered with 2750T or 2765T option
4 Specifiable in 100 lumen/fxt increments. Reference the Performance Data Table for full
performance offering and exceptions.
5 Excludes Emergency Battery Pack 'EF' Option. Excludes DALI and DALIP Dimming Drivers.
6 Visit www.litecontrol.com/finishes for details.
7 Ceiling Type cannot be retrofitted in the field
8 Enter quantity. Provides a minimum of 90 minutes of emergency lighting. Inverter-Compatible.
Provided by others.
NX In-Fixture Control Options:
9 Not available for row mounting; Only available with 0-10V Driver options; Contact factory for
length restrictions
10 Refer to NX Integrated Controls Reference Table on page 3 for Functionality of Options.
Third-Party Control Options:
11 Excludes Ceiling type 'DW' option.
12 Registered trademark of Daintree Networks, usedby permission.
Control Options
NX Standalone
NXS NX, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Slide Mount 1, 9, 10
NX Networked – Wired
NXE NX, Dual SmartPorts 1, 9, 10
NXES NX, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Slide Mount, Dual SmartPORTs 1, 9, 10
NX Networked – Wireless
NXSW NX Wireless, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor 1, 9, 10
NXWE NX Wireless Wireless Enabled 1, 9, 10
NX Networked – Wired/Wireless
NXSWD NX Wireless, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Dual SmartPORTs 1, 9, 10